
Autumn Activites 

Tuesday 7th November - Whole School Panto, Snow White. 

 

 Friday 17th November - 2.15pm, Stay & Play in Reception with parents. 

 

 Wednesday 22nd - Friday 24th November - Year 5 in Robinwood. 

 

 Monday 27th November  - INSET day, school is closed to all pupils. 

 

 Monday 4th - Friday 8th December - Christmas Book Fair in the school office. 

 

 Tuesday 5th December  - 3.30pm-4.15pm Christmas Fair in school, parents and children welcome to 

 come along. 

 

 Thursday 7th December - Christmas Dinner day for pupils and staff. 

 

 Tuesday 12th December  - 1.30pm, KS2 Carol Concert at St Ignatius Church, parent/carers welcome. 

 

 Wednesday 13th December  - 10.30am, Nursery Christmas Performance - ticket event. 

                   2.15pm, Reception Christmas Performance - ticket event. 

 

 Thursday 14th December  - 10.00am, KS1 Nativity - ticket event. 

               2.00pm, KS1 Nativity - ticket event. 

 

 Tuesday 19th December  - Yr 2/4 Christmas Party, pm. 

 

 Wednesday 20th December  - Yr 3 Christmas Party, pm. 

 

 Thursday 21st December  - Nursery Christmas Party, am. 

              Yr 1/5/6 Christmas Party, pm. 

 

 Friday 22nd December  - Reception Christmas Party, am. 

           End of term. 


